4t — 5t _ 6™ Grade Girls

2:45pm —~ 4:00pm

Physicals must be on file in the office before Tuesday, October 1, 2019 to be eligible to tryout.

Monday August 26
Wednesday August 28
Wednesday September 4
Monday September 9
Wednesday September 11
Monday September 16
Wednesday September 18
Monday September 23
Wednesday September 25
Tuesday October 1
Wednesday October 2
Thursday October 3
Friday October 4

Coach Garry Barker
Coach Katie Hanson
Cell: 812-343-2229
Home: 812-579-5855




